Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
FR-A840-00038-1-N6
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number fr-a840-00038-1-n6
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 5.19 kgs kg
Customs Tariff Code 85371091
Country of Origin JP
Product Name FR-A840-00038-1-N6
Class Description FA-Inverter: Inverter
Product Hierarchy Code IAK24101
Product Line FR-A840 from 00023 to 00620
ABC Classification C
Product Marketing Description Inverter AC; Pn: 0,4-1,5kW; 3x380-500V;In max:
3,8A;(0,75kW; 2,54A); IP20
Material Number 296645
Business Area Code FU
Product Category OTHERS
Pricing Group FU - Non standard it
Marketing Note [PL] 383.25
Class Code 100100401
Gross Weight (kg) 5.325
Gross Length (cm) 41.5
Gross Width (cm) 21
Gross Height (cm) 19
Sub Product Line INVERTER
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
AC inverter weighing 5.325 kg, designed for applications with power ranging from 0.4 to
1.5 kW, operating at 3x380-500V and a maximum current of 3.8A. IP20 rated.